

BO-11640

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02)

102487314

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Bank One, NA, successor in interest to Bank One, Milwaukee, National Association	The Howard Company s:P.O. Box 748 ddress: _1375 North Barker Road ookfield
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Bank One, NA, successor in interest to Bank One, Milwaukee, National Association Individual(s)	The Howard Company s:P.O. Box 748 ddress: _1375 North Barker Road ookfield
Bank One, NA, successor in interest to Bank One, Milwaukee, National Association Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other National Banking Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No Name: Assignment Security Agreement Other Discharge of Security Interest Execution Date: 05/28/03 Assignment Additional number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached Thomas J. Pienkos Internal Address: Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek SC Name: Thomas J. Pienkos Internal Address: Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek SC Name: Total fe	The Howard Company S.P.O. Box 748 ddress: 1375 North Barker Road ookfield State: WI Zip: 53008-074 ridual(s) citizenship poriation eral Partnership ted Partnership poration-State Wisconsin or since to domiciled in the United States, a domestic ive designation is attached: Yes No ns must be a separate document from assignment) name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No name(s) & address(es) attached?
A. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	emark Registration No.(s) Yes No No.
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas J. Pienkos Internal Address: Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek SC 7. Total fe	
Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas J. Pienkos Internal Address: Whyte Hirschboeck Dudek SC 7. Total fe	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
✓ E	mber of applications and ons involved:
	(37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
A	thorized to be charged to deposit accoun
Street Address: 111 E. Wisconsin Avenue 8. Deposit Suite 2100	account number:
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53202	SECT
DO NOT USE THIS SPAC	<u> </u>
9. Signature. Thomas J. Pienkos Name of Person Signing Signature	
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachmen	6/25/0

ਮਾਰਗਾਨ Frademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

di FC:8521

40.00 OP

Mail Code WI1-2064
111 East Wisconsin Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53202



DISCHARGE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN PATENTS

Bank One, NA, with its main offices in Chicago, Illinois, successor in interest to Bank One, Milwaukee, National Association, hereby discharges its security interest in and to the trademark identified as "MAINSTREET" with a Registration Number of 1,431,823, said security interest being evidenced by the following:

1. Notice of Security Interest in Trademarks recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on July 6, 1993 at Reel/Frame 0987/0185.

Dated this 28 day of May, 2003.

RECORDED: 06/30/2003

Bank One, NA

By: Crown May May Glenn M. Margraff, First Vice President

TRADEMARK REEL: 002769 FRAME: 0131